OISC GOLF
METRIX

Domeikavos HCP lyga su www.chillidiscgolf.lt -» Sausis 2022

Mo 123
Par 31413

1
1
3
4

11

12
13
14
15

16

17
18

18
20

21

Mindaugas Kazanavicius | 01/22/22 10:00

Robertas Vilkelis

Edgaras Bytautas

Gediminas Puisys

Tadas Dulinskas

Ernestas Kudarauskas

Vytenis Kurapka

Dominykas Budrys

Tadas Nutautas

Ariinas JanuSauskas

Raimondas Mikalkénas

Karolis LukoSevicius

Paulius Kairys

Mykolas Kajénas

Karolis Novikovas

Raimondas Banys

Kristina Daniskeviciate

Sigita PuiSiené

Monika Kairyté

Arvydas Kvedaras

Antanas Jokubavicius

01/08/22 10:00
01/15/22 10:00
01/15/22 10:00
01/22/22 10:00
01/08/22 10:00
01/08/22 10:00
01/08/22 10:00
01/15/22 10:00
01/15/22 10:00
01/22/22 10:00
01/15/22 10:00
01/22/22 10:00
01/15/22 10:00
01/08/22 10:00
01/15/22 10:00
01/22/22 10:00
01/08/22 10:00
01/15/22 10:00
01/22/22 10:00
01/22/22 10:00
01/08/22 10:00
01/22/22 10:00
01/15/22 10:00
01/22/22 10:00
01/08/22 10:00
01/15/22 10:00
01/22/22 10:00
01/22/22 10:00
01/08/22 10:00
01/15/22 10:00
01/08/22 10:00
01/15/22 10:00
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+8

+8
+6
+8
+4
+7

+8

65

63

65

61

64

65

+9
+9
+10
+4
+12
+13
+16
+8
+16
+11
+17
+10
+18
+18
+9

+20
+15
+23
+30
+35
+21
+43
+23
+45
+46
+29
+48
+48
+40
+68
+42
+82

66
66
67
61
126
70

65
130
68
131

132
75
66

191
72
137

92
78
157
80
159
103
86
162
105

182
99
196

+9 | 66
+9 | 66
+10 | 67

+13| 70
+16 | 73

+18| 75

+30 | 87
+35| 92

+46 | 103

+48 | 105


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2009987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2011637
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2009987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2011637

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

1] 2]3 0456781910 111213 ]14 1516117 |18 [Tot R
Par 3/4,3 /33 /3,334 /3|3 3,3|3 4,3|3)| 357

Avg 46/56|41| 4 39/42|39|3.7/53|42 41 /39|3.7/3.7/54|39 42 3.7| 76

Difficulty 17 /18|19 6 12|51 15|14 10 8 | 2 3 16| 7 13| 4 | 19

Birdie -1 2 36 2 4 1 1 33 3 1 1 1) 31| 5%
Par 0 9 /10, 92 |10/12 /13197 11| 7 | 9 |[13|15| 6 | 15|12 16 195 33%
Bogey 1 99 11,22, 7 12, 7 8 |9 11 15 17 10| 5 |12 10| 8 10 192 32%
DoubleBogey2| 8 4 7 3 5 4 8 4 5 7 8 5 6 10 6 2 6 5 103 17%
Triple Bogey 3 4 7 3 3 4 3 3 2 5 1 2 1 1 4 3 46 | 8%
Other >3 3 3 1 1 2 3 3 1 5 1 3 1 27 5%
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